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Learning Management Systems

Detalls of enquiry

Is your LMS supplied on a contract basis?

No s~ wDdhe

Response Sent

Do you use an LMS (Learning Management System) within your organisation?
If yes, which organisation supplies this product/service to you?

If yes, please confirm when the current contract comes to an end

Do you receive any other services from your LMS supplier? E.g. eLearning content
Who is the key decision-maker for the aforementioned products/services?

. If possible, please provide their contact details

Questions

Answers

Do you use an LMS (Learning
Management System) within your
organisation?

Yes

If yes, which organisation supplies this
product/service to you?

NHS Business Services Authority/NHS
Health Education England

Is your LMS supplied on a contract
basis?

Yes, via a NHS national contract, for
which we do not pay a separate fee.

If yes, please confirm when the current
contract comes to an end

Ongoing

Do you receive any other services from
your LMS supplier? E.g. eLearning
content

Yes

Who is the key decision-maker for the
aforementioned products/services?

Interim Director of Human Resources

If possible, please provide their contact
details

HR@Tavi-Port.nhs.uk
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